
FASCIA "A" da Anni 60 a158
ORDINE DI 

ARRIVO

N. 

SQUAD

.

N. 

dorsale Nome Anno Sesso Team Ente

TEMPO 

INPIEGATO

30

117                                                                                                                                                    

118                                                                                                                                                    

119                                                                                                                                                    

120

GRAZIA MASSIMILIANO                                                                                                                                                    

DI RENZO SANDRO                                                                                                                                                    

VERRASCINA  MICHELE                                                                                                                                                    

BARTOLACELLI DAVIDE

82                                                                                                                                                    

78                                                                                                                                                    

81                                                                                                                                                    

77

M                                                                                                                                                    

M                                                                                                                                                    

M                                                                                                                                                    

M

AMERICA SPORT                                                                                                                                                    

SPORTISSIMO                                                                                                                                                    

SPORTISSIMO                                                                                                                                                    

ALI DORATE

ACSI                                                                                                                                                    

ACSI                                                                                                                                                    

ACSI                                                                                                                                                    

UISP

24,17,4

34

133                                                                                                                                                    

134                                                                                                                                                    

135                                                                                                                                                    

136

GASPARRI VALTERE                                                                                                                                                    

SCARABELLI MICHELE                                                                                                                                                    

MARTINELLI DAVIDE                                                                                                                                                    

ERCOLI ALESSANDRO

66                                                                                                                                                    

73                                                                                                                                                    

94                                                                                                                                                    

79

M                                                                                                                                                    

M                                                                                                                                                    

M                                                                                                                                                    

M

VV.FF VITERBO                                                                                                                                                    

VV.FF VITERBO                                                                                                                                                    

VV.FF VITERBO                                                                                                                                                    

VV.FF VITERBO

FCI                                                                                                                                                    

FCI                                                                                                                                                    

FCI                                                                                                                                                    

FCI

26,53,7

32

125                                                                                                                                                    

126                                                                                                                                                    

127                                                                                                                                                    

128

MOSCHITTA ANDREA                                                                                                                                                    

CITTADINI DANIELE                                                                                                                                                    

TOSI FRANCESCO                                                                                                                                                    

DI MODICA GIACINTO ANDREA

82                                                                                                                                                    

72                                                                                                                                                    

72                                                                                                                                                    

88

M                                                                                                                                                    

M                                                                                                                                                    

M                                                                                                                                                    

M

ASD TEAM LABRONICA BIKE                                                                                                                                                    

ASD TEAM LABRONICA BIKE                                                                                                                                                    

ASD TEAM LABRONICA BIKE                                                                                                                                                    

ASD TEAM LABRONICA BIKE

UISP                                                                                                                                                    

UISP                                                                                                                                                    

UISP                                                                                                                                                    

UISP

29,29,7

33

129                                                                                                                                                    

130                                                                                                                                                    

131                                                                                                                                                    

132

LA ROSA GIUSEPPE                                                                                                                                                    

GUSSO DAVIDE                                                                                                                                                    

DEL BORNEO LORENZO                                                                                                                                                    

BIANCHI ENRICO

80                                                                                                                                                    

83                                                                                                                                                    

99                                                                                                                                                    

66

M                                                                                                                                                    

M                                                                                                                                                    

M                                                                                                                                                    

M

US PORTOVENERE 2                                                                                                                                                    

US PORTOVENERE 2                                                                                                                                                    

US PORTOVENERE 2                                                                                                                                                    

US PORTOVENERE 2

ACSI                                                                                                                                                    

ACSI                                                                                                                                                    

ACSI                                                                                                                                                    

CSEN

31,00,6

31

121                                                                                                                                                    

122                                                                                                                                                    

123                                                                                                                                                    

124

SALVINI YURI                                                                                                                                                    

BONIFAZI CRISTIANO                                                                                                                                                    

MENGALI GIANLUIGI                                                                                                                                                    

ZANNINI ROBERTO

83                                                                                                                                                    

84                                                                                                                                                    

76                                                                                                                                                    

74

M                                                                                                                                                    

M                                                                                                                                                    

M                                                                                                                                                    

M

POLISP. PORTAMMARE                                                                                                                                                    

POLISP. PORTAMMARE                                                                                                                                                    

POLISP. PORTAMMARE                                                                                                                                                    

POLISP. PORTAMMARE

UISP                                                                                                                                                    

UISP                                                                                                                                                    

UISP                                                                                                                                                    

UISP

32,30,9


